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Stamford (Connecticut, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Red Fox Road

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428

Title

Coat Stand And Mirror - B

Leatherette Sofa - B

Four Lamps- B

Harvey Probber Mud Catering Dresser - C
Y oung-Himble Solid Wood Cabinet - B
Leather Briefcases - A

Suitcases- A

Solid Wood Dresser - B

Wardrobe And Bed frame - B
Mid-century Lamp - A

2 Mid-Century Chairs- A

2 Mid-Century Chairs- A

2 Chairs And Ottoman - A

Twin Bedframe - B

Butcher Block And 2 Chairs- B
Cufflinks, Inlaid Box, Buttons, Hangers - A
Handcrafted Wooden Dresser - C
Assorted Art - A

Assorted Art - A

Assorted Art - A

Assorted Art - A

Assorted Art - A

Fan, Heaters, Umbrellas - A
CDsCDsCDs- A

CD Shelf AndLamp - C

Books Books Books - A

Double Bookshelf - C

Desk, Rolling Chair, Chair Panels - B
HP Computer And Printer - A
Bookshelf And Books - C

Lamps And File Cabinet - B

Mamiya Camera And Lenses- A

9/11 Newspapers And Kennedy Life Mag - A
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Auction Closes. Fri, Mar 24 7:00pm ET

Lot

0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461

Title

Cameras, Binoculars, Laptop And More - A
Office Supplies- A

Books And Shelf - B

Large Wool Rug - C

Galanos Ladies Mink - A

2 Fur Stoles, Fur Cap - A

Mens Leather Jackets, Hats And Shoe Shine - A
Cabinet, Games And Rugs - A

Outdoor Furniture And Chair - B

Teak And Brass Chaise - B

Table, Planters, Trellises & More - A
White Bernhardt Sectional - C

Serving Platters - A

Sterling Silver - A

Sterling Silver - A

Serving Dishes And Sterling Candle Sticks - A
Serving Dishes- A

Stainless Cutlery - A

Bar Cart And Globe - B

Books And Leaning Shelf - B

Assorted Figurines - A

Metal And Glass Coffee Table & Rug - C
Book Ends- A

Metal And Glass Table- B

Baker Carved Wooden Chairs - B

Baker Inlaid Wooden Table - B

Flatware - A

Baker Wooden Chairs - B

Books And Shelf - C

Books And Shelf - C

Books And Shelf - C

Books And Shelf - C

Bench, Rug, Pot - A



Lot

0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504

Title

6 Dining Room Chairs - B

Wine Rack, Low Table, Chair - C
Candles And Lanterns - A

Serving Platters, Kitchen Items And More - A
Wood Inlaid Table And Leaf - C
Serving ware - A

Shelf And VCRs- B

Mirror - B

Placemats, Table Linens And More - A
Wooden Buffet - C

Brass Fireplace Screen And Doors - B
Bar And Lamp - B

Bench And Pots - A

Pots And More - A

SofaAnd Rug - B

Lamp, Shelf And Contents - C
Leatherette Love Seat - B

Table, Ottoman, Lamp - B

Books And Shelf - C

Sony Bravia46 Hat screen TV - B
Entertainment Center And DVD Player - B
Fridgidaire Standing Freezer - C
Genera Electric Washing Machine - C
Whirlpool Dryer - C

Iron And Light bulbs - A

Cleaning Time- A

Garden And Lawn Tools- B

7' Ladder, Hatchet, Tools And More - B
Assorted Garden Items - B

Cart, Seeder, Bench And More - A
Wheelchair And More - B

Step Ladder And Hand Carts- B
Garden ToolsAnd Cart - A
Microwave And Dishes- A

Pots, Pans And Pyrex - A

Pots Pans & Flatware - A

Bow Wow - A

6 Oak Chairs- B

Maple Round Table - B

Glass Bowls And Pitcher - A
Collectable Figurines - A

Original Qil Painting C. Hjalmar Amundsen - A
Miscellaneous Kitchen Appliances - A
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Lot

0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530

0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540

0541
0542
0543
0544
0545

04/17/24 07:15:10

Title

Small Kitchen Appliances- A
Miscellaneous Kitchen Dishes & Pans- A
End Table And More - B

Baldwin Acrosonic Console Piano - C
Hall Desk - B

Trio of Ladders- B

Records And Shelves - B

Hose Caddies And Tarpaulin - B
Garden And More - B

Mid Century Sleeper - C

Oak Veneer Cafe Table- B

Ceramic And Glass - A

Crystal Stemware - A

Rattan Card Table And Chairs - B
Vintage Easy Chairs- B

Rug And Two Chairs- B

Noted China- A

Glass Table And Rug - B

Brass End Table And Bench - B
Wood Filing Cabinet And Lamps - B
Wood Filing Cabinet And Nautical - B
Pleather Loveseat - C

Shelf And Glass Top Table- B

Wall Art And Maple Table Top - B
Country Bench - B

Rattan And Leatherette Card Table And Chairs -
B

ShipsAhoy - A

Office Swivel Chairs- B

Glass And More - A

Kitchen And More - A

Luxman Electronics- A

Luxman Electronics - A
Realistic LAB-400 Turntable - A
Kitchen Collection - A

Older Electronics - A

Luxman Electronics Vintage Radio And More -
A

I'll Clean Your Clock - A

Wood Book Shelf Baskets And More - B
Folding Wardrobe And Lamp - B
Everlast Workout Mats - B

Outdoor Chairs- B
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Lot Title

0546 Metal Cabinet And Hardware - B
0547 Garden Shelf Grow Lamp And More - B
0548 DeWalt Chop Saw - B

0549 Hatchets, Toolbox, And More- A
0550 Gas Fireplace Insert - B

0551 Tools- A

0552 Grinder - A

0553 Toolboxes And Hardware - B

0554 Gardening - B

0555 Shop Lights- B

0556 Dirills, Drill BitsAnd More- B
0557 Tools-B

0558 Circular Saw, Ratchet Set And More - B
0559 Gardening - B

0560 Metal Cabinet And Hardware - B
0561 Vintage Coins- A

0562 Kitchen Light Fixture- A

0563 Dining Room Overhead Fixture - A
0564 Hall Overhead Fixture- A

0565 Small Hallway Light Fixture- A
0566 Wooden Desk - B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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